
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Scalco

Bettin

Giabardo

Emanuelli

Pedrina

Bettin

Scalon

Rizzetto

Ionescu

Montagner

Dona'

Da Riol

Florian

Rubin

Tognon

Morganti

Stevanato

Andrea

Silvano

Roberto

Cristiano

Stefano

Walter

Fabio

Matteo

Catalin

Diano

Daniele

Diego

Domenico

Maurizio

Cristian

Guelfo

Enzo

Lenza Club Mogliano (Preston)

ASD S.P.S. Papa (Colmic)

Lenza Club Mogliano (Preston)

Lenza Club Mogliano (Preston)

Lenza Club Mogliano (Preston)

ASD S.P.S. Papa (Colmic)

ASD S.P.S. Papa (Colmic)

Lenza Club Mogliano (Preston)

Lenza Club Mogliano (Preston)

ASD S.P.S. Papa (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Padovani (Tubertini)

ASD Team San Donà Carp Fishing

ASD S.P.S. Papa (Colmic)

ASD S.P.S. Papa (Colmic)

Lenza Club Mogliano (Preston)

Lenza Club Mogliano (Preston)

ASD S.P.S. Papa (Colmic)

6.0

7.5

9.5

11.5

13.0

14.5

14.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

18.5

19.0

19.0

19.0

19.5

20.5

20.5

1 - 2 - 2 - 2

2 - 7 - 1 - 1

2 - 3 - 5 - 2

4 -11 - 1 - 1

8 - 1 - 1 - 7

3 - 9 - 2 - 5

3 - 9 - 3 - 4

1 - 9 -10 - 2

4 - 2 -11 - 6

6 -11 - 3½- 3

1 - 9 - 3½-10

5 - 3 - 7 - 8

6 - 6 - 5 - 5

9 - 6 - 4½- 4

5 -11 - 3 - 6

7 - 2 - 6 -11

10 - 8 - 4½- 3

21,900

17,810

10,200

11,900

12,315

12,800

9,700

8,870

10,580

8,420

6,380

5,710

7,795

8,970

7,860

6,740

6,150

4

4

4

N.P.

4

4

4

4

3

N.P.

4

4

4

4

N.P.

N.P.

4
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Direttore di Gara
Fregonese Andrea

Giudice di Gara
Emanuelli Antonio



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Vezzalini

Scalon

Sgobbo

Dobori

Favero

Sartori

Bello

Boem

Fregonese

Lo Piccolo

Crivellin

Marcellan

Zaccariotto

Simionato

Zanin

Campalto

Massimo

Bruno

Giorgio

Fabrizio

Mauro

Aldo

Mauro

Mauro

Vincenzo paol

Paolo

Mattia

Alberto

Andrea

Flavio

Luciano

Filippo

Lenza Club Mogliano (Preston)

ASD S.P.S. Papa (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Padovani (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Club Padova (Colmic)

Lenza Club Mogliano (Preston)

ASD S.P.S. Papa (Colmic)

Lenza Club Mogliano (Preston)

A.P.S. Jolly Eraclea

Lenza Club Mogliano (Preston)

ASD P.S. Brenta (Milo)

ASD Pescatori Padovani (Tubertini)

ASD River Club Padova (Tubertini)

ASD S.P.S. Papa (Colmic)

S.P.S. Team Riviera (Trabucco)

ASD S.P.S. Papa (Colmic)

ASD River Club Padova (Tubertini)

21.5

21.5

22.0

24.5

25.0

25.8

26.5

26.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

30.5

30.5

30.5

33.0

33.5

11 - 1 - 4 -11

9 - 8 - 2 - 7

2 - 5 - 9½-11

10 - 4 - 9½- 6

7 - 6 - 8 - 8

5 - 9½- 7 - 9

11 - 4 - 9 - 8

8 - 7 - 6 -11

4 -11 - 7 -11

8 - 4 - 8 -15

9 - 5 - 8 -11

3 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 - 4 -10

11 - 7 - 5 -15

10 - 9½- 9½- 9

11 -11 - 6 -11

7,260

6,330

6,160

5,465

4,240

4,140

3,970

3,500

4,410

3,290

4,700

3,010

2,780

1,820

1,065

1,280

N.P.

4

N.P.

4

4

4

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

4

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

4

N.P.
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